BRP INC.

BRP INC.

ISIN: CA05577W2004

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

WKN:

Price

68.40 USD

Difference © -083%(-057)
General attributes
ISIN CA05577W2004
Symbol DOO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,299 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

66.13 USD (100)
71.68 USD (100)
68.30 USD
68.89 USD
67.88 USD
68.97 USD
68.334304 USD
84,806
5,795,611.66
1,693
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/17 B Equity Weekly &
2024/05/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05577W2004&ID_NOTATION=84651121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=550c2aeac3435881fa39c5a9c0994bff3d1ac6841813818063e8226cd424aea6&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6150329270984149e&time=1716246677&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd5b81e8b9df8f5c7493cbce6488062677fba18aaba245c1f470edde7ea46918&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d7dbf175ed045c88&time=1716246677&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e72a9c8bcdd7a540ffc4029eb91a36d0c895aa37eb7e2f98e46666996d37aff&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5c556b23c1ff1ef3&time=1716246677&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2101db27a3a3ef6f40988bb25123cdbb805a816df4ff2732bf294fb7180d5e1d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=33485c341a452079b&time=1716246677&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3e9d57889253af08b32b2886b7bf30f71231a2c189455a36c2aab67cab59237&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c0a0949b91399074&time=1716246677&tool=RSC

BRP INC.

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
68.40 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

© -083%(-057)

CA05577W2004
DOO

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

2,299 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

69.28 USD (94,827)
69.70 USD (105,720)
67.69 USD (128,687)
72.56 USD (100,623)

75.59 USD (2024/04/03)

58.91 USD (2024/03/28)

92.74 USD (2023/07/31)

57.15 USD (2023/12/13)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 66.13 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 71.68 USD (100)
Open 68.30 USD
High 68.89 USD
Low 67.88 USD
Close (prev. day) 68.97 USD
VWAP 68.334304 USD
Volume (pcs) 84,806
Trading volume 5,795,611.66
Number of trades 1,693
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.80% -8.92% -15.91%
Perf (abs.) -6.60 -6.70 -12.94
Beta 0.82 1.16 1.46
Volatility 40.13 36.36 39.64

ERSTE

Group

All listings for BRP INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 63.00 EUR
17

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 93.16 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:59 62.50 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 68.40 USD
17

Munich 2024/05/ 08:06 64.50 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

9.07 866

0.00 12

5.80 1,693

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=84651121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333626245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81644055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81644055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270894715

BRP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

17

2024/05/ 08:01 62.00 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 19:31 62.00 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81814690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450805011

BRP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

‘ faiorsll ADVENTURE BY DESIGN

Contact Details
BRP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

José Boisjoli
Anne Le Breton
Anne-Marie
LaBerge
Bernard Guy
Denys Lapointe
Josée Perreault
Karim Donnez
Martin Langelier
Minh Thanh
Tran

Sandy Scullion
Sébastien

Martel
Thomas Uhr

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Estelle Métayer

Barbara
Samardzich

Charles
Bombardier

Edward Philip
Ernesto Hernandez
Quiroz

Joshua Bekenstein
Katherine Kountze-
Tatum

Michael Ross
Nicholas Nomicos

Pierre Beaudoin

Elaine Beaudoin

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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